-20 ...+80 IP65
Protection class IP65
upper computer
Reverse connection and short circuit protection to ensure the safety 1)
Shaft diameter (mm)
Protection class
Speed
Max. load capacity of the shaft

EV58W
Topydic Series Hollow Shaft Incremental Encoder EV58P
Order Code:
Shaft diameter
Series
58mm=Housing diameter
Housing diameter
Flange type
EV=Topydic incremental
12-pin M23 Connector
Field attachable connector
1) When provided power voltage is correct:
Short-circuit to channel  0V  or +UB is permitted when UB=5V;
Short-circuit to channel or 0V is permitted when UB=10…30V.
T type connection:
W=double-winged fixing sheet
P=hollow shaft with fixing sheet
Outlet direction
R=radial
Output & Supply voltage
L5=RS422 (with reverse signal)
L6=RS422 (with reverse signal)
H6=Push-pull HTL (with reverse signal)
P6=Push-pull HTL (with reverse signal)
P=1.5m
5Vdc
10...30Vdc
10...30Vdc
10...30Vdc
Standard cable length
Resolution
Special code
1024 XXXX.
Note: for other available pulse options
please contact us for further information